
Pew No.

9

8

6
7

4

3

12, 13

16

01

21...
22....
23.. ..
24.. ..

31........

28........
29 ....
30

Eif.PR •

im 10Ji '1 Interest paid on Mortgage Debt..
Craik Property 

Bank Loans........

Special Funds—Presbytery Fund 
Poor
Widows and Orphans’ Fund
St. Andrew’s Society............
Hospital..............................
Aged and Infirm Ministers..

Paid Dr. Grant money loaned..................

$900 00 
90 00

•i|">!
it

3 45
993 45

$ 48 60 
180 82 
36 00

6 00i >•
128 19 
67 24

jji': !*'

466 85 
200 00

$5230 71 
42 58Balance on hand

h $5273 29i ;
Ef

Comparative Statement.t.•

1891. 1892. 1893.Pew Rents..............
Envelopes..........
Supplementary.... 
Plate Collections... 
Special Collections

$1815 27 
1368 54 
183 55 
529 01 

1173 86

$1867 00 
1272 58 
219 60 
413 20 

1447 66

$1786 05 
1238 18 
306 68 
471 82 
911 05

HIT

[
AUDITORS’ REPORT.

We beg to report having audited your Treasurer’s 
year ending 31st December, 1893. Vouchers 
monies paid, and otherwise they

books for the 
were produced for all 

correct and neatly kept.

If'fl

ct ; are

JOHN KINGHORN, ) A 
GEO. SOMMERVILLE, j Andit°r»-

■ Kingston, 24th Jan., 1894.
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